; Consecutive
No.

CapETIES, TELEPHONE EXCHANGES.—From £40 to £80, by Four Annual Increments of
of £20 for the First Year, £10 the Second, and £5 the Third Year,
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40
41

18

POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continned.

Name,

Age last
Birthday.

Office.

|
Date of Length of

hee’ | Service
Appoint- Maxch 31,
ment. 1897.

Salary for
Year

1897-98.

Remarks,

Atkingon, B, A, ..
Carrigan, J. .
Coad, M. A, .e
Cullen, M.

Dansey, I. R.
Kelly, F. M. .
Larkin, K. E. ..
Macrae, I. L.
Minnitt, A.

Nixon, C. E.
Powell, L. A.
Boyes, M. N.
O’Leary, E.

Pettit, B. H.
Pollaschek, R.
Seed, J. G.
Truman, B.
Warren, E. K.
Bicknell, E.
Forrestezj, 1.
Johnston, A. K.
Smith, M. L.
Anderson, C. M. ..

Cameron, G. F.

Cowie, A.

Cross, L., M. .o
Hutchison, M. ..
Johnston, E. A. ..
Pirie, M. A. ..
Pinkerton, A.
Robertson, M. S. ..
Weldon, B. .
Aherns, A. D. ‘
Lundon, H. H.
Callaghan, M.
Palmer, H.

Dervan, A. K.
Eliott, F. E. .
Hamlin, C. Z. A. ..
Blair, J. 8.

Davis, F. B.

26
27
26
28
29
26
20
28
23
28
30
28
23
21
29
22
22
29
23
23
23
23
28
24
22
22
28
28
21
25
22
23
21
26
27
26
24
20
21
27
23

Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadetts, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Napier

Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Oamaru

Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephons
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette,
Dunedin
Cadette, Telephone
Christchurch
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Aunckland
Cadette, Telephone
Auckland
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington
Cadette, Telephone
Wellington

Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

.Exchange,

Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,
Exchange,

Y. M. D.
1/5/92 | 411 0
1/5/92 | 411 0
ys/92 | 411 o
1/5/92 | 411 o0
15692 | 411 0
1/5/92 | 411 0
1/5/92 | 411 o0
1/5/92 | 411 0
1/5/92 | 411 0
1/5/92 | 411 0
Y592 | 411 0
1592 | 411 0
15/92 | 411 0
1592 | 411 0
1592 | 411 0
1592 | 411 0
1592 | 411 0
1592 | 411 0
15092 | 411 0
592 | 411 0
1/5/92 : 411 0
1/5/92 © 411 0
1592 | 411 0
1/5/92 | 411 0
1592 | 411 ©
1592 | 411 0
1/5/92 | 411 ©
1/5/92 | 411 0
15/92 | 411 0
1592 .| 411 0
1592 | 411 0
15/92 | 411 0
23/5/92 | 410 9
95592 | 410 7
4/4/93 | 811 27
4/4/93 | 811 27
1/6/93 | 810 0
1/6/93 | 310 0
1/6/98 | 310 0
1/6/98 | 310 0
1/6/93 | 810 0

£
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80

£10 each ; with Lodging Allowance
when Cadette stationed from Home.

From 1st May, 1897.

From 4th April, 1897,
From 4th April, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897.
From 1st June, 1897,
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